
Vehicle no. : SJU5178J

Model : KIA FORTE

LABOUR & OTHER CHARGES:-

1 To panel beat and renewal of all necessary damaged body parts

2 To check wiring and rewire

3 To remove and reinstall front/rear door components

5 To anti-rust

6 To putty and spray-paint of affected areas

7 To remove/refix/cleanse inner cushion

-$           

120.00$         

200.00$         

3,710.00$      

140.00$         

1,600.00$       

Amount

Grand - Total

Estimate - Labour(s)

DescriptionsQtyS/N

B/F

250.00$         

1,400.00$       


